
,
,

.

i

CONTRACT NRC-33-90 178 -- TASK ORDER 14

MODIFICATION NO. 07

AGENCY UPGRADE OF TECHNOLOGY for 0FFICE SYSTEMS (AUTOS)

0FFICE PLANS. INTEGRATION AND IMPLEM G TATION

REGION IV AND URANIUM RECOVERY FIEl 0_0'FICEm

,

The purpose of this modification is (1) to decrease the task order ceiling
'

by $1,356.48 from $333,013.00 to $331,656.52 and (2) to deobligate funding
in the amount of $1,356.48 which decreases the obligated amount from
$333,013.00 to $331,656.48; therefore the subject task order is modified as
follows:

1. Paragraph D.7., " Task Order Amount," is deleted in its entirety. Tne
following is substituted in lieu thereof:

" TASK ORDER AMOUNT

The total estimated reimbursable cost for Task Order N9. 14 is
$306,819,37. The corresponding base fee is $7,670.48. The maximum
potential award fee is $17,166.67. The minimum total task amount is
$314,489.85. The maximum total task amount is $331,656.52."

2. Accounting data for this modification no. 7 to Task Order No. 14 is
as follows:

Commitment No.: IRM-90-178
APPN No.: 31X0200.410
B&R No.: 410-20-615-600
Job Code: L2421
B0C Code: 2542

DE0BLIGATED AMOUNT: $1,356.48

All other terms and conditions of this task order remain unchanged.

This modification deobligates FY 1994 funds in the amount of $1,356.48.

The total deobligation amount is $1,356.48.

9411040197 940928
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-90-178 PDR

,

D I



-

'
.

.

NRC-33-90-178
Task Order No. 14
Modification No. 7
Page 2 of 2 i

SIGNATURE PAGE

|
l

ACCEPTED: CEXEC, Inc. [ bMc0
KIGNATURE j

'

R o.gt- T L. s
PRINTED FIANE l

d.% $ h, m.y. .\ lU 'e.. rs
TITLE |

SEP 2 81994
DATE~

l

!
!
!

AWARDED: U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY
COMMISSION MIGNATURE i

MARY JO MATTIA
PRINTED NAME l

CONTRACTING OFFICER
TIlLE

ggp 2 81994.

DATE

_


